8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary

8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary
8ary

Cathrine
Mathilde

Amalie

Anniken

Helene

Nora

Vilde

Filippa

Elisabeth
Johanne Terland
Christine
Charlotte

Sofie

Hermine Owesen
Alexandra Astrup
Mimmi Olivia Jacobs
Mathilde Norman
Philippa Holm
Maria Viola

Elise

Nicoline

Caroline

Cornelia Nystrgm
Ulrike

Alexandra Hauken
Stella Marie Sem
Emilie

Ninni

Tyra

Pernille

Isabell

Alethe Sophie
Victoria

Paulina Rgnning
Lise

Albert Austad
Amandus Austad
Torpe

Axel Rgsberg
Mikkel

Felix

Rasmus

Bergholt
Bugge
Bugge-Lysa
Espinoza
Evers
Finn-Hansen
Flydal
Galligani
Grimkelsrud
Gundersen
Harlem
Harlem
Hegglgv
Hoel

Horgen
Jacobsen
Ljungblom
Moseide
Male
Naustdal
Norstrand
Piende Skard
Rasmussen
Refsum
Rged
Simonsen
Smedsrud Grobstock
Spone
Stuen
Thorsby

von Sombeeck
Wille-Berg
Winder
Wrage
Zimmer

Adams

Adams
Alexander Berg
Amundsen
Arnesen

Astrup
Bakkevig

Heming
Ready
Ready
Try
Heming
Heming
Njard
Heming
Kjelsds
Ready
Njard
Njard
Heming
Heming
Heming
Ready
Heming
Try
Heming
Kjelsds
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Ready
Heming
IRS
Heming
Ready
Njard
Heming
Heming
IRS

Try

Try
Stabekk
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming

OSLORUNDEN

TROPICANA, Njdrd 19.01

e S

Ready-rennet 18.01

N

2013

4 2 k= = = = R Polarn O. Pyret 13.02

[ T = T = T = T T S S S e =

N e e

=

e S

EUROTECFARTEN, Grefsen 06.03

NORDSTRAND 9.03

TROLLRENN, Kjels&s 10.03

NHKHWHKHRRROHKRHEKHEKHEKEEKEKKHEHKRERKRERNEKEKEHRORHKERHEHHEKEEEKEREKRERWKHRKHRRERRERNEKEKEREBRIEIEREI ERERWOWWRSUM



Johannes
Sebastian
Kasper

Aksel Andreas
Oskar
Aleksander
Fredrik

Felix August
Ulrich

Joakim

Mathias

Peder Alexander
Axel

Mathias

William

Felix

Sigurd

Tharald

Leon

Felix

Simon

Marcus

Espen Alexander
Nikolai

Julian

Andreas

Sverre

Sander

Carl Axel Lorentzen
Christian Bugge
Herman Fredrick
Ola Skaar
Fabian

Isak

Axel Johan
Wilhelm

Herman

Ole Marius
Nicolai Drake
Moritz Drake
Nilas Teodor
Johannes

Felix August
Erik Lund
Fabian

Andreas Wilhelm
Tobias

William
Alexander
Morten

Victor

Kjell Conra
Christian Folkenborg
Lukas Solemsjg
Henrik
Christoffer

Ea Sofie Hagen
Hedda

Oliver Sokrates
Theodor
Fredrikke

Bakkevig
Bengtson
Brandt
Dybevig
Ekjord
Espe
Finn-Hansen
Fijell
Fleischer
Fosseidbraten
Fredriksen
Friis

Friis Rglles
Fuglesang
Hegglgv
Hiorth
Johannson
Klaveness
Knudsen
Lacoste
Linna
Lorgen
Lademel
Lademel
Millang
Myhre Rabo
Nergaard
Oksvik
Olsen
Opheim
Orholm
Polmar
Rehman
Riis
Ringdal
Ringvold
Rondan
Rygh
Raanaas
Raanaas

Sand-Scharning

Sellaeg
Skapholt
Solheim
Spone
Strgmme
Stubsrud
Sundborn
Sundby
Tveit

Ulrichsen Vigsnaes
Ulrichsen Vigsnaes

Vodal
Wennevold
Wroll-Evensen
Ostrém

Anderssen
Bjargy Rolén
Bratli
Braekken
Finne

Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Ready
Heming
Heming
Ready
Heming
Heming
Heming
Try
Heming
IRS
Ready
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Kjelsds
Heming
Heming
IRS

Try
Heming
Heming
Heming
Ready
Kjelsds
Heming
Heming
Heming
Ready
Njard
Njard
Heming
Ready
Heming
Ready
Heming
Heming

Try

Fossum
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
IRS

Heming
Heming

IRS
Heming
Sgrkedalen
IRS
Heming
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9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 8r
9 8r
9 ar
9 8r
9 8r
9 8r
9 8r
9 8r
9 8r
9 8r
9 8r
9 8r
9 8r
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar
9 ar

10 &r
10 &r
10 &r
10 &r
10 &r
10 &r
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar

10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar

Carl Henrik
Julie

Marie Sofie
Jgrgen Terland
Charlotte
Ulrikke

Tollef

Eirik

Gustaf

Mille Madeleine
Ella

Einar

Mimmi

Andrea Emilie
Alexander Elisassen
Christian
Cornelia

Peter

Josefine

Nora

Mathilde
Fredrik
Herman

Martin Andreas
Jacob

Elias

Oscar Andreas
Karen

Karmen

Eirik Svae
Henriethe
Alexandra
August

Jacob

Erik Oliveira
Cathinka Friis
Celia

Michael

Selma

Haakon Folkenborg
Ola Faye

Lotta
Alexander Liby

Pamina Elisabeth
Emilie

Julia

Elina Lgken
Fantine

Julie Malting
Victoria
Fredrikke Christine
Heddy Elisabeth
Elle Christine
Ada

Christin

Gilbert
Nore
Mathias
Andreas
Victor

Fredriksen
Frgland
Grangien
Gundersen
Harlem
Haugen
Haugen
Haugen
Hginess-Cappelen
Jacobsen
Klouman
Langsrud
Linna
Lysgard
Lysklaett
Lademel
Meidell
Mikalsen
Moe

Myhre Rabo
Nordhus
Normannseth
Norstrand
Oksvik

Riege
Raaholt Bjerkness
Sandvik
Skauge
Spone
Stangnes
Steen Syrrist
Strgmme
Sunde
Szeptyxki Nerland
Sgvik
Tandberg
Thelle
Trandokken
Udnesseter
Vodal
Werring
Wessel-Aas
Whist

Astrup
Bakkevig
Clason

Dahl

Fgyen
Gammelsrgd
Lorentzen Olsen
Moltzau
Petterge
Ramstad
Sandvin

Sommerfeldt Bentzen

Aubert
Bergh
Brekkan
Bugge
Garmann

Njard
Ready
HSIL
Heming
Njard
Heming
Heming
Sgrkedalen
Njard
Ready
Heming
Heming
Heming
Try
Heming
Heming
Heming
Ready
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
IRS
Heming
Ready
Ready
Heming
Heming
Heming
IRS
Heming
Ready
Ready
Kjelsds
Heming
Kjelsds
Sgrkedalen
Fremad-F
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming

Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Ready
Try
Fremad-F
Heming
Kjelsds
Kjelsds
Try

Ready
Nordstrar
Ready
Ready
Heming
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10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 ar
10 &r
10 &r
10 &r

Magnus

August

Iben Otto

Marcus

Mathiasn Monsen
Tideman Wildenvey
Anders Alexander
Nikolai Bugge Norman
William

Simen

Theodor Piene
Jacob

Aleksander Lund
Carl Wilhelm

Petter

Sum

Giverin
Gran-Olsen
Handeland
Hop Hansen
Langaard
Michelet
Olseth

Pran
Scheele
Sellaeg
Skard
Skomsvold
Solheim
Thagaard
Wendelborg

Heming
Ready
Ljan
IRS
Heming
Heming
Heming
Heming
Ready
Ready
Heming
Heming
Ready
Try
Heming

Total

54
240

49

137
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Antall

2 ganger 3 ganger 4 ganger 5 ganger 6 ganger

1 gang

0

17

35

119
171



